QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009
SWITCH MODE BATTERY CHARGERS - SBC ADVANCED "PLUS" RANGESWITCH MODE BATTERY CHARGERS - SBC ADVANCED "PLUS" RANGESWITCH MODE BATTERY CHARGERS - SBC ADVANCED "PLUS" RANGESWITCH MODE BATTERY CHARGERS - SBC ADVANCED "PLUS" RANGESWITCH MODE BATTERY CHARGERS - SBC ADVANCED "PLUS" RANGE
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
SBC   100 ADV+ DR FBSBC0100DR0E00 12 V   8 A - 2 outputs - Automatic 110 or 230 Vac $ 416.30 75
SBC   140 ADV+ DR FBSBC0140DR0E00 12 V 12 A - 2 outputs - Automatic 110 or 230 Vac $ 476.10 75
SBC   250 ADV+ DR FBSBC0250DR0E00 12 V 25 A - 3 outputs - Automatic 110 or 230 Vac $ 701.50 75
SBC   285 ADV+ DR FBSBC0285DR0E00 24 V 12 A - 2 outputs - Automatic 110 or 230 Vac $ 748.65 75
SBC   300 ADV+ FR FBSBC0300FR0E00 12 V 30 A - 3 outputs - Full AC input range from 83 to 280 Vac $ 985.55 76
SBC   500 ADV+ FR FBSBC0500FR0E00 12 V 40 A - 3 outputs - Full AC input range from 83 to 280 Vac $ 1,232.80 76
SBC   650 ADV+ FR FBSBC0650FR0E00 24 V 30 A - 3 outputs - Full AC input range from 83 to 280 Vac $ 1,452.45 76
SBC   700 ADV+ FR FBSBC0700FR0E00 12 V 60 A - 3 outputs - Full AC input range from 83 to 280 Vac $ 1,478.90 76
SBC 1100 ADV+ FR FBSBC1100FR0E00 12 V 80 A - 3 outputs - Full AC input range from 83 to 280 Vac $ 1,991.80 77
SBC 1450 ADV + FBSBC1450000E00 24V 60A - 3 outputs - Input range from 150 to 280 Vac $ 2,106.80 77
SBC 1950 ADV + FBSBC1950000E00 24V 80A - 3 outputs - Input range from 150 to 280 Vac $ 3,217.70 77
SBC ACCESSORIESSBC ACCESSORIESSBC ACCESSORIESSBC ACCESSORIESSBC ACCESSORIES
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
RDS 1520 FNRDS1520000A00 Remote display - LED CAN - For Medium and Hi Powers $ 246.10 80
RDS 1530 FNRDS1530000A00 Remote display - LCD $ 359.95 80
RDS 1540 FNRDS1540000A00 Remote display - LCD CAN - For Medium and Hi Powers $ 320.85 80
RCM 1620 FNRCM1620000A00 Half-power mode remote control panel for SBC - LED CAN $ 244.95 81
SHT 11 FBSHT1001000A00 Shunt 100A 100MV $ 94.88 -
SHT 22 FBSHT2002000A00 Shunt 200A 200MV $ 98.67 -
KTB4 FDKTB4000000A00 SBC ADV+ temperature sensor interface $ 198.95 -
KTBS FDKTBS000000A00 SBC ADV+ temperature sensor $ 28.46 -
ELECTRONIC CHARGE SEPARATORSELECTRONIC CHARGE SEPARATORSELECTRONIC CHARGE SEPARATORSELECTRONIC CHARGE SEPARATORSELECTRONIC CHARGE SEPARATORS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
ECS162 FBECS1620000A00 Electronic charge separator - 160A - 2 outputs $ 387.55 79
ECS163 FBECS1630000A00 Electronic charge separator - 160A - 3 outputs $ 423.20 79
SWITCHING VOLTAGE REDUCERSSWITCHING VOLTAGE REDUCERSSWITCHING VOLTAGE REDUCERSSWITCHING VOLTAGE REDUCERSSWITCHING VOLTAGE REDUCERS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
VRS10 FZVRS1000000A00 Voltage reducer VRS10 24/12V 10A $ 104.36 82
VRS16 FZVRS1600000A00 Voltage reducer VRS16 24/12V 16A $ 123.05 82
VRS23 FZVRS2300000A00 Voltage reducer VRS23 24/12V 23A $ 141.45 82
GALVANIC INSULATION VOLTAGE REDUCERSGALVANIC INSULATION VOLTAGE REDUCERSGALVANIC INSULATION VOLTAGE REDUCERSGALVANIC INSULATION VOLTAGE REDUCERSGALVANIC INSULATION VOLTAGE REDUCERS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMANT DESCRITION END USER Page
VRG08 FZVRG0800000A00 Voltage reducer VRG08 24/12V 8A $ 359.95 82
VRG15 FZVRG1500000A00 Voltage reducer VRG15 24/12V 15A $ 435.85 82
VRG25 FZVRG2500000A00 Voltage reducer VRG25 24/12V 25A $ 531.30 82
SINE WAVE INVERTER RANGESINE WAVE INVERTER RANGESINE WAVE INVERTER RANGESINE WAVE INVERTER RANGESINE WAVE INVERTER RANGE
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION   END USER Page
J 271 FJJ027100000A00 AJ 275 - Inverter 12 Vdc / 230 Vac – 275 VA $ 699.20 83
J 352 FJJ035200000A00 AJ 350 - Inverter 24 Vdc / 230 Vac – 350 VA $ 779.70 83
J 501 FJJ050100000A00 AJ 500 - Inverter 12 Vdc / 230 Vac – 500 VA $ 1,345.50 83
J 602 FJJ060200000A00 AJ 600 - Inverter 24 Vdc / 230 Vac – 600 VA $ 1,357.00 83
J 1001 FJJ100100000A00 AJ 1000 - Inverter 12 Vdc / 230 Vac – 1000 VA $ 2,249.40 83
J 1302 FJJ130200000A00 AJ 1300 - Inverter 24 Vdc / 230 Vac – 1300 VA $ 2,228.70 83
J 2101 FJJ210100000A00 AJ 2100 - Inverter 12 Vdc / 230 Vac – 2100 VA $ 4,448.20 83
J 2402 FJJ240200000A00 AJ 2400 - Inverter 24 Vdc / 230 Vac – 2400 VA $ 3,719.10 83